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BEFORE TEE NOTARY PUBLIC. A.K. MOHAPATRA CIIANDIKHOLE

AFFIDAVIT

For the election to the office of MEMBER of Zone No.-17, Zilla Parishad

ofjajpurDistrict,State-Odisha.

I,  GANESWAR  BARAL,  S/o-TRILOCHAN  BARAL, candidate at the above
'1

election,doherebysolemnlyaffirmandstateonoathasunder:-

1.   (A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s)

and the details are as under :-
(i)   CaseNo.

t,`.

NIL

(ii)  SFection of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted

§NIL

(iii) Date of conviction

(iv)  frourt by which convicted

(v)   Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and/or quantum

qf
the imposed). NIL

jyi)  Details of appeal/revision etc. against conviction.._  *,

8|G€|es+7a`u``cQ`\if}

NIL

drife#-F-
Hom„ tyubk®c  Ner31ne

C33rf uthhal8. ti&iasr. Odeke



i:se--.---------:-:-=- qq4t- qu\
tr tQhLku^ rr`q         \.\

/s\cxpq.Q¥S           [rr*-ri^pun
`...,

i j2* - hHr

_'.'-...`P.....,:

'V

9,'3t



®)That1haveinthepastbeendischargedracquittedinthefollowingcase(s)

\,i1Se€tionoftheActanddescriptionoftheoffencewithwhichcharged

i±i\TheCoutwhichhadtckenCognizance

(iii)Case No
Nil

(iv)Detailsofappeal/applicationforrevisionetc.if any,filedagainstabove

cognizance.

(C) The following case(s)

Nil

order taking

is/arependingagainstmeinwhichcognizancehasbeentakenby

the cout:-J.M.F.C., Chandikhole

(i)SectionoftheActanddescriptionoftheoffenceforwhichCognizancetaken-

U/S 341, 323, 294, 379, 506, 34 IPC

(ii)TheCoutwhichhadtakenCognizance-J.M.F.C.,Chandikhole

(iii) Case No-PS 86 /2019

(iv)Detailsofappeal/applicationforrevisionetc.if any,filedagainstatioveordertaldng

Cognizance-No
Immovable Properties : -

Th t U My spouse/ My dependants" our the followlngs lrluliuvau~       I

+ i-,

(A)Agricultural   Land(s) LocationBaldeipur Area Approx. prevalueaccording to youRs.1,00'000/-

Selfnanee(Give name)
Ac.0.40re

Nil Nil Nil
SpOusDependant  Son(s)ivename)

Nil Nil Nil

Nil                                              NilI
Nil

pendantaughter(sl (Gi\.e

•.,  I:JilmeJDependent  Other(s)(Givename)

Nil
Nil Nil-

I  In Joint name(s) NIL Nil Nil                            `  ryrL#'`

(Give name)                                                                                               ,TrfRE  K#Ona'  Mt.S'££pr#ff¢t®„lSthbltcN®.31"*f=5i=:.``;---;-t`-..`+-`=--



8kt

`\+t\`;p:•za
Urban  Land(s)                                                      I Locauon AreaI-Nil Approx present mar  evalueaccordingtoyou•1-._`.-.`

Self name NlllNil NI               Jzf=AI, `+`.U_.`,

Spouse (Give name) Nll iim.       _iEii`..
Dependant  Son(s)  (Give name) N,,                 ,N][           ,N,,         [7g£S;=`;SseRE
Dependant Daughter(s) (Give name) I  NIL                                IlNillNil

Nll                      Nl1•'1 •, r.a\- .``

\-.`,- ~N* u  .ff:S
Dependent  Other(s) (Give name) NllNil Equ     `.  '.

Nil         \'   I.`i-`i I
IneJoint name(s)  (Give name) _,€E
3(A)That,I/myspouse/mydependants*"ownthefollowingmovableproperty

Motor Vehicle wit]` Approx present market Gold  & goldrnaments.other Approx presentmarketvalue Silver  & Silverornaments:(In Approx presentmarketvalue

descriptioii such asCar,Jeep,Truck.Bus value according to you aprecious st.one(s)intQlas/grandcarat
according to youRs.9,00'000/. tolast grain)100 according to youRs7000/-

Self name X CrossAlto'V Rs.10'00,000/.Rs.,,00,000/-Rs100000/- 200 gin gin

Spouse (Give  Name)

Maruti    anNil ',,Nil
Nil Nil NilNil NilNil

Dependant  Son(s)(Givenone) Nil Nil Nll Nll

N.I Nil
DependantDauchter(s) (G ivename) Nil Nil Nll Nll 1

N`l
DependentOther(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nil Nll Nl1N'l INil

In Joint name(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nll Nll 1

3.(8)That,Vmyspouse/mydependants***havethefollowingBankbalance/deposits.

Name of the
Bank

Amount in
fixed deposit

Name of the
Bank/p ost Office

SBI,
Chandikhole
ICICI,
Chandikhole

Amount in
Savings Account

Rs.5'000/-

Rs.5,50,000/-

Nan`e of the
Company &
No. of shares
held

Face value of
Shares

Dependant

Dependant

Dependent

Son(s) (Give

Daughter(s)

name)

(Give name)

Other(s) (Give
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4. That, I/my spouse/my dependants*** are liable to pay the
institutions and Government dues (Give details):-

ues to public, financial

Government  Dues Income Tax Dues Dues to FinancialInstitutions Any other Dues

`,V

Details of thenatureDemand/dues/ Amount Nil Nll Nll

Self name Nil Nil Nll Nll

Spouse  (Give name) Nil Nil Nll Nll

Dependant  Son(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nll NllNil

Dependant Daughter(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nll

Dependent  Other(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nll Nll

In Joint name(s)(Givename) Nil Nil Nll Nll

***Dependant'meansapersonwhollydependentontheincomeofthecandidate

5. My educational qualification are as under:
(GivethedetailsofSchool&UniversityEducation)

Qualification|,ihGjo4S School/Collage Boardruniversity

Mchovtrv"cLK   VtJyQycip   BQjalacl^ow\g.

gel,  GANESWAR     BARAL,     S/o-TRILOCHAN     BARAL,  Vill-Khaira,  Pofl].S-Badachana,

Dist-Jajpur,Odisha,doherebyverifyanddeclarethatthecontentsofthisaffidavitaretrueandcorrect

to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of  it is false and that nothing materials  has been

concealed there from.

v/    S\Gqs`|`E2`  tii2L\g>
Verified at Chandikhole,
this, the 17th  day of  January-2022

Witnesses:`:--=rixp:veJ.ufu, DEPONENT

`   :ti,i:T>-,.-
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